
First Last Organization City State Denomination Email
Jim Allardice Covenant Presbyterian Church San Francisco CA PCUSA allardice.jim@gmail.com
Youngsoo An First Presbyterian Church FORT WAYNE IN PCUSA 1212young@gmail.com
Jane Anabe The Presbyterian Church of La Porte La Porte IN PCUSA pastorjane@yourhomechurch.org
Stephanie Anthony Fox Valley Presbyterian Church Geneva IL PCUSA santhony@foxvalleypres.org
Jen Baer Trinity Presbyterian Church Dallas PA PCUSA jenniferannbaer@gmail.com
Ryan Baer First Presbyterian Church Athens GA PCUSA ryan@firstpresathens.org
Irma Banales Northern texas Northern Louisiana synod ARGYLE TX ELCA irma@ntnl.org
VICTORIA BARNER CALVARY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH WILMINGTON CA PCUSA vicfuller08@gmail.com
Chaarles Barton Presbytery of Hudson River Mahopac NY PCUSA crb42mdiv1@comcast.net
Serrita Bell Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA serrita.bell@presbyterianfoundation.org
Glen Bell Presbyterian Foundation Louisville KY PCUSA glen.bell@presbyterianfoundation.org
Karl Biermann ELCA Foundation Centerville OH ELCA karl.biermann@elca.org
Jacqueline Boersema Board of Pensions Charlotte NC PCUSA jboersema@pensions.org
Shannon Borgman Oregon Trail Presbyterian Church Marshall/Washington Co. KS PCUSA oregontrailpastor@gmail.com
Debbie Bronkema connect.faith/Pleasantville Presbyterian Pleasantville NY PCUSA debbie@connect.faith
Carson Brown Cypress Lake Presbyterian Church Fort Myers FL PCUSA agures2014@gmail.com
Jerry Cannon CN Jenkins Memorial Presbyterian Church Charlotte NC PCUSA pastor@cnjenkins.org
Olanda Carr Presbyterian Foundation Charlotte NC PCUSA olanda.carr@presbyterianfoundation.org
Andy Casto-Waters Community Presbyterian Church Cape Coral FL PCUSA acasto.waters@gmail.com
Brandi Casto-Waters Faith Presbyterian Church Cape Coral FL PCUSA bcastowaters@gmail.com
David Choate Zion Presbyterian Church Ellsworth MN PCUSA Rvdac@yahoo.com
Nicholaus Chove Northern texas Northern Louisiana synod ARGYLE TX ELCA nicholauschove@yahoo.co.uk
Fred Connell Overbrook Presbyterian Church Columbus OH PCUSA connellwaffles@gmail.com
Brian Coulter First Presbyterian Church Fort Worth TX PCUSA bcoulter@fpcfw.org
LYNNE CUSTODIO CALVARY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH WILMINGTON CA PCUSA lynne_custodio@yahoo.com
Bill Davis Wellshire Presbyterian Church Denver CO PCUSA bdavis@wpcdenver.org
Heather Deacon National Capital Presbytery Rockville MD PCUSA hdeacon@thepresbytery.org
Brenda Dishon-Choate Zion Presbyterian Church Ellsworth MN PCUSA dishonbrenda@gmail.com
Erin Dunigan Photographer La Mision CA PCUSA erindunigan@gmail.com
June Eakin Warner Memorial Presbyterian Church Kensington MD PCUSA june.eakin@mac.com
Mark Eakin Warner Memorial Presbyterian Church Kensington MD PCUSA mark.eakin@mac.com
Elizabeth Eaton EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH IN AMERICA CHICAGO IL ELCA bishop.eaton@elca.org
John Eggen ELCA Foundation Chicago IL ELCA john.eggen@elca.org
Khader El-Yateem Florida-Bahamas Synod Tampa FL ELCA khadere@fbsynod.org
David English Presbyterian Foundation / New Covenant Trust Company Louisville KY PCUSA david.english@presbyterianfoundation.org
Terry Epling Church Campaign Services Fort Wayne IN PCUSA terry.epling1@gmail.com
Eniko Ferenczy Westminster Presbyterian Church Wooster OH PCUSA eferenczy@wooster.edu
Jeff Fiet First Presbyterian Church Scottsbluff NE PCUSA fpcpastorjeff@gmail.com
Lynne Foreman Presbyterian Mission Agency Charlotte NC PCUSA lynne.foreman@pcusa.org
Lemuel Garcia Presbyterian Mission Agency Converse TX PCUSA Lemuel.Garcia@pcusa.org
Jeanne Gay Collingwood Presbyterian Toledo OH PCUSA jeannegay53@msn.com
Anne Gibson Overbrook Presbyterian Church Columbus OH PCUSA midnightpass@hotmail.com
Veronica Goines Forest Hill Church, Presbyterian Cleveland Heights OH PCUSA pastorveronica2@icloud.com
Nina Graves Vienna Presbyterian Church Vienna VA PCUSA nina.graves@viennapres.org
Paul Grier Presbyterian Foundation Greenville SC PCUSA paul.grier@presbyterianfoundation.org
Adam Grosch Lake Shore Presbyterian Church St. Clair Shores MI PCUSA pastoradam@lakeshorechurch.com
Jack Haberer First Presbyterian Church Kerrville TX PCUSA jhaberer@fpckerrville.org



Taylor Haley 1st Presbyterian La Crosse WI PCUSA jtaylorh1406@gmail.com
Evan Hansen North Presbyterian Church Elmira NY PCUSA pastor@northpres.church
Maggie Harmon Presbyterian Foundation Oakland CA PCUSA maggie-harmon@presbyterianfoundation.org
Suzan Hawkinson 1st Presbyterian, Deerfield Deerfield IL PCUSA shawkinson@firstpresdf.org
Robert Hay, Jr. Presbyterian Foundation Atlanta GA PCUSA robert.hay@presbyterianfoundation.org
Ben Hayden Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN Other ben.hayden@presbyterianfoundation.org
Peter Heide United in Christ Lutheran Morrisonville WI ELCA pheide@centurylink.net
Susan Heide St. John's Lutheran Prairie du Sac WI ELCA sheide@centurylink.net
Jenny Himmelman Forest Hill Church, Presbyterian Cleveland Heights OH PCUSA jenhaha@hotmail.com
Ken Hockenberry Presbytery of Chicago Chicago IL PCUSA khockenberry@chipres.org
Daren Hofmann First Presbyterian Church Muncie IN PCUSA daren@firstpresmuncie.org
Robert Hoschner Cypress Lake Presbyterian Ft Myers FL PCUSA bobhoschner@yahoo.com
Samantha Hudson First Presbyterian Church of Fort Thomas Fort Thomas KY PCUSA ftfpcpastorsamantha@gmail.com
Sy Hughes Presbyterian Mission Agency Columbia SC PCUSA sy.hughes@pcusa.org
Scott Jacob Emmanuel Lutheran Church Two Harbors MN ELCA pastorelc@lakenet.com
ANNIE JAMIR CALVARY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH WILMINGTON CA PCUSA Jamir303@yahoo.com
Ellie Johns-Kelley Presbyterian Foundation Carmichaels PA PCUSA ellie.johns-kelley@presbyterianfoundation.org
Stephen Keizer Presbyterian Foundation Portage MI PCUSA stephen.keizer@presbyterianfoundation.org
Bradley Kibler Shallowford Presbyterian Church Atlanta GA PCUSA bkibler@shallowford.org
Annalie Korengel Unionville Presbyterian Church Kennett Square PA PCUSA lorgusfamily@verizon.net
Linda Kurtz Burch First Presbyterian Church Lexington KY PCUSA lkurtz@fpclex.org
Aimee Laramore Light of the World Christian Church Fishers IN Disciples of Christ allydsolutions@gmail.com
Clare Lewis Presbyterian Investment & Loan Program Louisville KY PCUSA clare.lewis@pcusa.org
Helen Locklear Presbyterian Foundation / Red Springs PC Pembroke NC PCUSA revhlocklear@gmail.com
David Loleng Presbyterian Foundation Prospect KY PCUSA david.loleng@presbyterianfoundation.org
Nathan Loudon First Presbyterian Lancaster OH PCUSA pastor@firstpbc.org
Becki Mallozzi Faith Presbyterian Church of Emmaus Emmaus PA PCUSA revmallozzi@faithchurchemmaus.org
Stefanie Marsden Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving, TX PCUSA Stefanie.marsden@tpf.org
Brad Masters Presbyterian Foundation/New Covenant Trust Company Jeffersonville IN PCUSA brad.masters@presbyterianfoundation.org
Hugh Matlack Anchor of Hope and Galena Presbyterian Churches Max Meadows VA PCUSA pastorhugh@anchorofhopeandgalenachurches.com
Karl Mattison Presbyterian Foundation Silver Spring MD PCUSA karl.mattison@presbyterianfoundation.org
Bill McConnell Presbyterian Mission Agency Louisville KY PCUSA william.mcconnell@pcusa.org
Dan McCurdy Presbyterian Church of West Salem West Salem WI PCUSA danielsmccurdy@gmail.com
James McTyre Presbytery of East Tennessee Knoxville TN PCUSA james@presbyteryeasttn.org
Clint Mitchell Grace Covenant Presbyterian Virginia Beach VA PCUSA pastorclint@gcpcpa.org
Rosemary Mitchell Presbyterian Mission Agency Louisville, KY PCUSA rosemary.mitchell@pcusa.org
Dennis Molnar Unity Presbyterian Church Pittsburgh PA PCUSA dmolnar@unitypresbyterianchurch.org
Gail Monsma Rock Prairie Presbyterian Church Janesville WI PCUSA gail.monsma@gmail.com
Jon Moore Presbyterian Mission Agency Laguna Beach CA PCUSA jon.moore@pcusa.org
Joseph Moore Presbyterian Foundation Ft Collins CO PCUSA joseph.moore@presbyterianfoundation.org
Matt Morse First Presbyterian Church Navasota TX PCUSA mbmorse77@gmail.com
Keith Mundy Vanco Faith Overland Park KS ELCA Keith.Mundy@vancopayments.com
Rene Myers Presbyterian Mission Agency Moreno Valley CA PCUSA rene.myers@pcusa.org
Rhonda Myers First Presbyterian Goshen NY PCUSA revrhon@aol.com
Gregg Neel Westminster Presbyterian Portland OR PCUSA gneel@westprespdx.org
Roger Neff Fort Thomas First Presbyterian Church Fort Thomas KY PCUSA rogerneff4@gmail.com
Rose Niles The Presbyterian Foundation Middletown NY PCUSA rose.niles@presbyterianfoundation.org
Claire Noack Mt. Washington Presbyterian Church Cincinnati OH PCUSA claire@mwpc-church.org



Kyle Nolan Presbyterian Foundation Grand Rapids MI PCUSA kyle.nolan@presbyterianfoundation.org
Tom Norwood Horizons Stewardship Davidson NC PCUSA tnorwood@horizons.net
Patrick Notley Barrington Presbyterian Church Barrington RI PCUSA patrick.notley@barrpres.org
Mark Olsen ELCA Stratford CT ELCA mark.olsen@elca.org
Jerry O'Neal Indiana-Kentucky Synod, ELCA Indianapolis IN ELCA joneal@iksynod.org
Jeff Ott First Presbyterian Church Jerseyville IL PCUSA ohjeffieboy-church@yahoo.com
Joe Park Horizons Stewardship DALLAS TX Other jpark@horizons.net
Kristi Posewitz Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX United Methodist kristi.posewitz@tpf.org
LaJuan Quander National Capital Presbytery Rockville MD PCUSA lquander@thepresbytery.org
Tara Reck Anchorage Presbyterian Church Louisville KY PCUSA tnreck@gmail.com
Monte Reichenberg First Presbyterian Church Moorcroft, WY Moorcroft WY PCUSA revmonte@collinscom.net
Susan Reichenberg FPC Coldwater MI Coldwater MI PCUSA sreichenberg8227@gmail.com
Deborah Rexrode Presbytery of the James Charlottesville VA PCUSA Deborah@presbyteryofthejames.org
Matt Rich Unity Presbyterian Church Fort Mill SC PCUSA mrich@unityfortmill.org
Chris Roseland Presbyterian Church (USA) Lexington KY PCUSA chris.roseland@pcusa.org
Angela Ryo Kirk in the Hills Bloomfield Hills MI PCUSA revang@kirkinthehills.org
LORELIE SAPRID CALVARY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH WILMINGTON CA PCUSA ELJAYSAPRID@yahoo.com
Tom Schwolert Northern texas Northern Louisiana synod ARGYLE TX ELCA tschwolert@gmail.com
Robyn Davis Sekula Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA robyn.sekula@presbyterianfoundation.org
Brad Sheppard Immanuel Presbyterian Church Cincinnati OH PCUSA brad.sheppard@immanuelpresby.org
David Smith First Presbyterian Church MARIETTA OH PCUSA dsblr1983@gmail.com
Charles Spencer First Presbyterian Church Webb City MO PCUSA charles@sweetcall.net
Malinda Spencer John Calvin Presbytery Joplin MO PCUSA mspencer@jcpresbytery.com
Justin Spurlock Grace Presbyterian Church Highlands Ranch CO PCUSA jspurlock@gmail.com
Mark Stauffer Bethlehem Lutheran Church Encinitas San Diego CA ELCA MStauffer79@aol.com
Joyce Steiner Knox Presbyterian Church Cincinnati OH PCUSA joyce.steiner@fuse.net
David Stipp-Bethune First Presbyterian Church El Dorado AR PCUSA revdrstipp@fpceldorado.org
Jim Stochl Harvest Presbyterian Church Ceres CA PCUSA stochl@pacbell.net
Grace Kaori Suzuki Christ United Presbyterian Church San Francisco CA PCUSA gracekaori@gmail.com
Joseph Taber Culpeper Presbyterian Culpeper VA PCUSA jtaber@culpeperpresbyterian.org
Joe Tackett Presbyterian Foundation/NCTC Jeffersonville IN PCUSA Joe.Tackett@presbyterianfoundation.org
Jessica Tate Presbyterian Foundation Washington DC PCUSA revjetate@gmail.com
Michelle Terry ELCA Middletown OH ELCA pastormichelleterry@gmail.com
Paul Thompson Westminster Presbyterian Church Madison WI PCUSA pauldthompson@att.net
Bob Timmerman Unity Presbyterian Church Pittsburgh PA PCUSA rtimme98@aol.com
Clint Tolbert First Pres Maumee Maumee OH PCUSA ctolbert@firstpresmaumee.org
Mitch Trigger Grace Covenant Presbyterian Church Overland Park KS PCUSA mitch.trigger@gcpc.org
Janis Upeslacis Germonds Presbyterian New City NY PCUSA upesj@optimum.net
Jerry Utt II Troy Presbyterian Church Versailles KY PCUSA jutt9600@bellsouth.net
Karen VanderPloeg Waterville/Glendale Presbyterian Waterville OH PCUSA krvanderploeg@gmail.com
Corey Wagonfield Southern Ohio Synod - ELCA Lebanon OH ELCA pastorwagonfield@gmail.com
Michele Ward Brown Memorial Park Avenue Presbyterian Church Baltimore MD PCUSA michele@browndowntown.org
Deb Warren Second United Presbyterian Pittsburgh PA PCUSA secondpresbyterian@me.com
Laura Watson Moravian Ministries Foundation Winston-Salem NC Moravian lwatson@mmfa.info
Marc Wendleton Moro Presbyterian Church Moro IL PCUSA marcwendleton@yahoo.com
Jake Wilson Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX PCUSA jake.wilson@tpf.org
Paul Winkler Fort Thomas First Presbyterian Church Fort Thomas KY PCUSA teachwinkler@gmail.com
David Witt Opequon Presbyterian Church Winchester VA PCUSA pastor@opequonchurch.org



K. Nicholas Yoda Pleasant Ridge Presbyterian Church Cincinnati OH PCUSA yodak@xavier.edu
Rick Young Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX PCUSA rick.young@tpf.org
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